South Carolina Mosquito Control Association

2016 Annual Meeting
Tentative Agenda

Thursday, November 3, 2016

Registration
12:00PM

First Session
1:00PM
1:10PM
1:30PM
1:50PM
2:10PM

Second Session

2:30PM
3:00PM
3:20PM
3:40PM
3:50PM

Third Session
4:10PM
4:30PM

5:00 PM

6:00PM
7:00PM

Moderator

Call to Order

Zika response in South Carolina
Mosquito Ecology

Zika - The Threats of Resistance
Break

Moderator

What's New With Ticks: It Just Keeps
Getting Worse

Pesticide Container Recycling
Transportation, Storage and Security
Equipment & Pesticide Briefing
Break

Moderator

Mosquito Magic

How Larvicides Work

Equipment & Pesticide Briefing

Biting Time
Banquet

Friday, November 4, 2016

Fourth Session

8:30AM
8:50AM
9:15 AM

9:30 AM
9:45 AM

Fifth Session
10:15 AM
10:30AM
10:50AM
11:10AM
12:00PM

Moderator
AMCA Update
Zika Response in Fl
MAMCA Update

Mosquito Control - the Meeting Place of

Health & Environment
Break

Moderator

SC Arbovirus Update

Pollinator Update

Clemson Pesticide Regulatory Update
Business Meeting

Adjourn

Stacy Harris
SCMCA President
Dr. Chris Evans
Dr. Bruce Harrison
Janet McAllister

Robert Cartner

Marcia Herman-Giddens
Leslie Godfrey
Leslie Godfrey
Joe Andrews

Chris Evans
Joe Conlon
Zane McAllister
Joe Andrews

Shannon Williams
Chris Lesser

Chris Lesser

Travis Shealy

Myra Reese

Ron Plunkett
Chris Evans

Dr. Jennifer Tsuruda
Dr. Tim Drake



