South Carolina Mosquito Control Association 2016 Annual Meeting Tentative Agenda

Thursday, November 3, 2016

Registration 12:00PM

First Session	Moderator	Stacy Harris
1:00PM	Call to Order	SCMCA President
1:10PM	Zika response in South Carolina	Dr. Chris Evans
1:30PM	Mosquito Ecology	Dr. Bruce Harrison
1:50PM	Zika - The Threats of Resistance	Janet McAllister
2:10PM	Break	

Second Session	Moderator	Robert Cartner
	What's New With Ticks: It Just Keeps	
2:30PM	Getting Worse	Marcia Herman-Giddens
3:00PM	Pesticide Container Recycling	Leslie Godfrey
3:20PM	Transportation, Storage and Security	Leslie Godfrey
3:40PM	Equipment & Pesticide Briefing	Joe Andrews
3:50PM	Break	

Third Session	Moderator	Chris Evans
4:10PM	Mosquito Magic	Joe Conlon
4:30PM	How Larvicides Work	Zane McAllister
5:00 PM	Equipment & Pesticide Briefing	Joe Andrews

6:00PM Biting Time 7:00PM Banquet

Friday, November 4, 2016

12:00PM

Fourth Session	Moderator	Shannon Williams
8:30AM	AMCA Update	Chris Lesser
8:50AM	Zika Response in Fl	Chris Lesser
9:15 AM	MAMCA Update	Travis Shealy
	Mosquito Control - the Meeting Place of	
9:30 AM	Health & Environment	Myra Reese
9:45 AM	Break	
Fifth Session	Moderator	Ron Plunkett
10:15 AM	SC Arbovirus Update	Chris Evans
10:30AM	Pollinator Update	Dr. Jennifer Tsuruda
10:50AM	Clemson Pesticide Regulatory Update	Dr. Tim Drake
11:10AM	Business Meeting	

Adjourn